Nonprofit Org.
U.S.. POSTAGE
P A I D
St. Jude Children’s
Research Hospital
TO OUR FRIENDS AT
HAMMERMILL® PAPER
A VERY SPECIAL

vital treatments, life-enriching amenities and fun events for the kids of St. Jude.
Your donation can help provide
How to order
These are just a few ways to help St. Jude meet the needs of our
patients. See more ways you can give a gift of donation:
Go online to
stjude.org/giftsofdonation Call 800-746-1539
13
Scan this QR code with
your smart device to see
more ways to donate
Share of Chemo
$250
Item #  1900
Patient Wagon $100
Item #  1915
No More
Chemo Party
$25
Item #  1907
Art Supplies
$50
Item #  1916
TO ORDER VISIT STJUDE.ORG/SPRINGGIFTS
OR CALL 800-746-153914
A
Don’t Forget!
FATHER’S
DAY
is June 21.
B
C
A-B. ST. JUDE
PATTERNED SOCKS
$14 each
77% cotton/21% nylon/2% lycra.
Fits men’s sizes 6-13; women’s 7-12.
A. Blue & Green Argyle:
Item # 7224
B. Grey, Gold & Red Stripe:
Item # 7223
C. ST. JUDE PATIENT ART-
INSPIRED ABSTRACT SOCKS
$14 each
92% bamboo/8% spandex.
Fits men’s sizes 6-13; women’s 7-12.
Item # 7226
D-F. BROOKS BROTHERS®
SILK TIES
$32 each
Spring colors and the St. Jude logo
make these 100% Italian silk ties
perfect for any dressy occasion.
Regular length is 58". Width is 3.25".
Dry clean only.
D. Green Tie:
Item # 6044GRN
E. Yellow/Blue Tie:
Item # 6043YEL
F. Blue/Black Tie:
Item # 6041BLU
D